WINE

U N,J V ER'SE

WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Nicolas Feuillate Reseve Exclusive Brut (France)
Portell Cava Brut (Spain)

Astoria Prosecco Rosé (Italy)

Santa Margheritta, Prosecco Extra Dry (Italy)
Moscato, Chateau Constellation (Switzerland)

WHITE

Fendant, Chateau Constellation, Chasselas (Switzerland)
Trivento, Chardonnay (Argentina)

Inviniti, Marlborough, Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
Regaleali Tasca D’ Almerita, Grecanico (Italy)

Argiolas Costamolino, Vermentino (Italy)

Alex Zahel, Griiner Veltliner (Austria)

RED

Chateau Constellation, Pinot Noir (Switzerland)

Trivento, Malbec (Argentina)

Urban, Cabernet Sauvignon (Argentina)

Cote Du Rhone, Xavier, Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre (France)
Chianti, Vigna di Pallino, DOCG, Sangiovesse (Italy)

Velenosi DOC, Montepulciano (Italy)

ROSE
CEil de Pedrix, Albert Biollaz

PORT & DESSERT WINE
Kopke Colheita, Anniversary Vintage 1965 (Portugal)
Ballerine, Giroud 500ml (Switzerland)

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.
Vintages are subject to change
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CHAMPAGNE

Salon, Blanc de blancs, Le Mesmil
Lanson Black Label Brut

Philippe Gonet Reserve Brut

JM Gobillard Brut Grande Réserve Mathusalem — 6L
JM Gobillard Brut Grande Réserve Jeroboam — 3L

MAGNUM BOTTLES

WHITE WINES

ROSE
Chateau Cavalier — 1.5L

RED WINES

VALAIS - SWITZERLAND

Lo Grafion, Cédric Flaction, Cave des Cailles — 1.5L
Constellation Litchsteiner AOC

Arabesque AOC

TICINO - SWITZERLAND

Carato Merlot, Riserva, Delea — 1.5L

FRANCE
Chateau du Bois Chantant— 3L
Chateau Cantin Grand Cru—- 1.5L

ITALY

Chianti Superiore, Fattoria San Fabiano — 3L
Barolo Cannubi Boschis, Virna — 1.5L
Rivaia Monferrato Rosso, Tenuta La Meridiana — 1.5L

AUSTRALIA
Shiraz, Oliverhill Winery, McLaren Valley — 3L

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.

Vintages are subject to change
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WHITE WINES

SWITZERLAND

VALAIS

Torpa, Cave des Cailles, Cédric Flaction
Petite Arvin, Chateau Constellation
Heida, Chateau Constellation
Humagne Blanche, Albert Biollaz

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

Puligny Montrachet, Village Pierre Bouree
Pouilly-Fuisse, La Maison Naudin Tiercin
Saint-Véran, Clos de ’Ermitage Saint Claude
Domaine du Chardonnay, Chablis
Bourgogne Aligote, Louis Latour

Bourgogne Chardonnay, Mancey Maison

LOIRE VALLEY
Sancere, Cuvee Les Caillottes
Pouilly-Fumé, Cuvée Les Galfins, Domaine de Congy

ALCASE

Domaine Viticole de la Ville de Colmar, Gewurztraminer

SOUTHERN FRANCE
Domaine de la Baume, Viogner

Ravir, Chardonnay

ITALY

Ascheri-Gavi di Gavi, Cristina Ascheri

Peter Zemmer, Pinot Bianco “Pnggol”

Peter Zemmer, Pinot Grigio

Vermentino di Sardegna ‘Telavi’ Antichi Poderi Jerzu

Soave Classico, Satori

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.

Vintages are subject to change
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WHITE WINES

GERMANY

RESSpekt QbA Riesling, Trocken, Special Edition, B. Ress
Rudesheim Berg Rottland Riesling, Auslese, B. Ress

AUSTRIA
Gross, Nussberg, Sauvignon Blanc
Classic White, Gebeshuber

PORTUGAL

Quinta do Ameal, Vhino Verde, Loureiro

SPAIN
Terrior Sense Froteres, Brisat Blanc
Valdubon, Verdejo

SOUTH AFRICA

Lievland, Coastal Region, Chenin Blanc

NEW ZEALAND

Konrad, Sauvignon Blanc, Organic, Marlborough

AUSTRALIA

Katnook Founder’s Block, Chardonnay
McGuigan Single Batch, Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE WINES

Chateau Cavalier, Cotes de Provence, France
Mirabeau Classic, Cotes de Provence, France
Alex Zahel Selection, Rosé (BIO), Austria
Toresella, Pinot Grigio, Italy

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.

Vintages are subject to change
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RED WINES

SWITZERLAND

VALAIS

Syrah, Chateau Constellation
Pinot Noir, Chateau Constellation

FRANCE

BURGUNDY

Pommard, Les Niozon, Denis-Carre

Maragnes, Maison Goichot

Bourgogne, Hautes Cotes De Beaune, Denis-Carre
Bourgogne, Macon, Paul de la Ronge

RHONE VALLEY

Cote-Rotie Promesse, C. Pichon, Pére & fils
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Duclaux
Gigondas, Chateau du Trignon

Domaine Saint Clair, Crozes Hermitage
Vacqueyras, Chateau du Trignon
Cotes-Du-Rhone, Chateau du Trignon

SOUTH WEST
Ravir, Cabernet Syrah

Pierre Jean, Merlot

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.

Vintages are subject to change

Vintage
2021
2021

2019
2020
2020
2019

2021
2017
2017
2021
2015
2020

2020
2021

Price
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RED WINES BORDEAUX, FRANCE

HAUT-MEDOC

Chateau Camensac

Moulin de Lagune

Reserve de Sociando Mallet

PAUILLAC
Les Tourelles de Longueville
Fleur de Pedesclaux

SAINT-ESTEPHE

La Dame de Montrose (274 Wine of Chateau Montrose)
Les Pagodes De Cos

Les Ormes de Pez

SAINT-JULIEN

Chateau Talbot

Chateau Lagrange

Pavillion de Ville Poyferre

La Réservede Léoville Barton
Fleur de Julius

MARGAUX
Chateau Giscours
Chateau Cantenac Brown

Chateau La Tour de Mons

SAINT-EMILLION

Chateau Cheval Blanc — Grand Cru Classé
Mondot by Troplong Mondot

Chateau de Fonbel

Les Tours de Laroque

POMEROL / LA LANDE DE POMEROL
Le Jardin de Petit Village (2nd Wine of Chateau Petit-Village)
Chateau Béchareau, La Lande De Pomerol

COTE DE BOURG
Roc de Combes

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.
Vintages are subject to change

Vintage
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2014
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2016
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2012
2016
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2014
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157
148
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260
235
190
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145
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282
166
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115

230



WINE

U N,J V ER'SE

RED WINES
ITALY
PIEDMONT
Barolo, Ascheri “Pisapola” DOCG
Barolo, Ascheri “Blue Label” DOCG
Barbaresco, Cantine Volpi
Ceretto Rossanna, Dolceto d’Alba
Barbera d’ Asti Superiore, Cantine Volpi

TUSCANY

Poggio di Sotto, Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
Oreno, Setti Ponti

Grattamaco, Rosso Bolgheri Superiore
Argiano Brunello di Montalcino

La Poderina Brunello di Montalcino

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Villa S. Anna
La Poderina Rosso di Montalcino

MARCHE & UMBRIA
Romanelli-Montefalco Rosso DOC

PUGLIA

Magnifico Rosso Fucoco, Primitivo

ABRUZZO

Torre Dei Beati, Montepulciano d"Abruzzo

CAMPANIA
Terredora Aglianico “Il Principio”

SICILY

Ramione, Baglio di Pianetto, Nero d’ Avola/Merlot,
Principi di Butera, Syrah

Regaleali Tasca d’ Almerita, Nero d’ Avola

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.

Vintages are subject to change

Vintage
2015
2019
2017
2020
2020
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2018
2019
2017
2018
2018
2021
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2022

2021

2010

2017
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2021

Price
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174
138
122
90
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290
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RED WINES
ITALY
SARDEGNA
Cannonau, ‘Bantu’ Antichi Poderi Jerzu
VENETO

Amarone della Valpoliciella Classico ‘Reuis’
Amarone Cavolo, Brigaldara

Valpoliciella Classico Superiore, Ripasso “Regolo”
11 Sole, Merlot Organic

ARGENTINA
Crux, Malbec
Crux, Tempranillo

SPAIN

Scala Dei Priorat, Negre

Marquez de Caceres Crianza-Rioja
Valdubon, Roble-Ribera del Duero

SOUTH AFRICA

Lievland, Coastal Region, Pinotage

CHILE
Valdivieso,Carmenere
Montes Alpha, Merlot
Montes Aplha, Pinot Noir

NEW ZEALAND

Konrad, Pinot Noir, Organic

AUSTRALIA

Katnook Founders Block, Cabernet Sauvignon-Coonawarra
McGuigan Single Batch, Shiraz

USA
Edmeades Mendocino, Zinfandel
Substance, Washington State, Cabernet Sauvignon

Folie a Duex, Alexander Valley, Merlot

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.

Vintages are subject to change
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PORT & DESSERT WINES

PORT Vintage Price
Dow Vintage Port Magnum 1977 580
Gould Campbell Magnum 1977 500
Dalva Tawny Colheita 1967 443
Portal Tawny 20 Years 1990 245
Dalva Colheita 1990 185
Portal Vintage — 500ml 2003 147

DESSERT WINES

Hattenheimer Riesling, Beerenauslese, B.Ress - 375ml 2006 300
Hattenheimer Riesling, Eiswein, B.Ress — 375ml 2004 177
Chateau Guiraud — Premier Cru Classé 2000 168
Rudesheimer Berg Rottland Riesling TBA 2002 150
Recioto della Valpolicella, Meroni — 500m1 2009 93
Ballerine — 750ml1 2010 50

All prices are in Singapore Dollars, subject to 10% Service Charge and 8% GST.
Vintages are subject to change



